
Referee(s)

MAGNUSSON, Johan

Linesmen

NAPEROTTI, Mathias

GILLE, Roland

2018-01-06 00:56:48Game No. 227

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2018-01-05 19:00 at Be-Ge Hockey Center

IK Oskarshamn - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 4 (1-0, 2-3, 0-1)
21:08

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

IK Oskarshamn - Timrå IK

1st period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

3816 -+

2963 -+

2116 -+

2211 +-

1 / 25%3 / 75%

IKO TIK

Neutral zone

3849 +-

3849 +-

1916 +-

3 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO TIK

5416 +-

2249 +-

1952 -+

2963 -+

2963 -+

2263 -+

1949 -+

3863 +-

5 / 62,5% 3 / 37,5%

1st period Totals

TIKIKO

8 /  53% 7 /  47%

2nd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

2916 +-

2963 +-

1952 -+

1952 +-

2249 -+

2316 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

IKO TIK

Neutral zone

2149 +-

2963 -+

1952 +-

3816 -+

3817 +-

2163 +-

3849 -+

3849 -+

2916 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO TIK

2149 -+

3863 +-

2163 -+

3816 -+

1963 -+

2149 -+

5 / 83,3% 1 / 16,7%

2nd period Totals

TIKIKO

11 /  52% 10 /  48%

3rd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

2110 +-

3852 +-

3862 +-

2149 +-

2116 -+

4 / 80%1 / 20%

IKO TIK

Neutral zone

3849 -+

1963 -+

3852 +-

3849 +-

2163 -+

2363 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO TIK

3849 +-

1963 +-

3816 +-

1963 -+

1916 -+

2149 -+

3863 -+

3833 -+

5 / 62,5% 3 / 37,5%

3rd period Totals

TIKIKO

10 /  53% 9 /  47%



Referee(s)

MAGNUSSON, Johan

Linesmen

NAPEROTTI, Mathias

GILLE, Roland

2018-01-06 00:56:49Game No. 227

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2018-01-05 19:00 at Be-Ge Hockey Center

IK Oskarshamn - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Timrå IK

19 21 22 23 29 38 54No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-1 0-010 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-10-0 0-0 0-011 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-20-01-1 2-0 3-116 0-1 12
6

50%
2

17%
1

8%
3

25%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-117 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 1-033 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-01-11-0 3-2 3-449 0-0 15
8

53%
4

27%
3

20%
1

7%

0-0 0-00-02-2 0-0 0-252 0-0 6
2

33%
1

17%
0

0%
1

17%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-162 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 4-11-03-1 2-1 1-263 0-0 17
12

71%
7

41%
4

24%
1

6%

Total 2 7411 11 1 5519
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